General information about company

Scrip code 526027

NSE Symbol CUBEXTUB
MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE144D01012

Name of the company

CUBEX TUBINGS LTD

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar esno Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the_ Llste(l Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 24 0.75
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 24 0.75
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 24 0.75
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 24 0.75
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 24 0.75




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of nareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Shareholding as a % of | of ecurities IX)
Catego Category of ] Nos. Of aid aid-u; underlyin shares held total no. of shares
89T | shareholder | shareholders | P2€ UP paic-up ying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total

1) equity shares [ equity Depository (VII) = (AV)+ otal as a

1D (1II) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+(V]) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % 0
held (V) X ey ota (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 8 6360304 6360304 44.42 6360304 6360304 |44.42
Group

(B) Public 9453 7958671 7958671 55.58 7958671 7958671 |55.58
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 9461 14318975 14318975 100 14318975 14318975 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;}?mber of
ares
No. Of asa v Number of pledged or L
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying | cOnVersion of | shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Shares convertible
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XIIT) equity shares
Category shareholder | Outstanding Underlying convertible | SEcurites (asa held in
D . Outstanding - percentage of A ..
(1D convertible Warrants securities diluted share sa As a %, | dematerialized
. 0,
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XD~ | o tf;tzci)lf No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) g(e?)r?;ts (VID+(X) As a (a). Shares (a). Shares c.ategory cg_tegory c_g?egory
% of held held (i) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 44.42 6360304
Group
(B) Public 55.58 7325423 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13685727 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of NQaOf fully Partly No. Of shares Tt(l)tal nﬁsid % of total no. of
Category & Name of 08 paicup paid-up | underlying S arcsﬁ ¢ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. sharcholders | equity . : (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a70
(I1D) shares held . (IV)HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (V1) VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class ee: | Class ota
(v held (V) D %of (AtB+C2) |5 [0 I Toral | Voting
ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 742909 742909 5.19 742909 742909 | 5.19
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |3 5617395 5617395 39.23 5617395 5617395 [39.23
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 6360304 6360304 44.42 6360304 6360304 |44.42
2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding of
Promoter and 8 6360304 6360304  |44.42 6360304 6360304 | 44.42
Promoter Group
(AFEA)(1)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 3 45200 45200 0.32 45200 45200 0.32
(d) Banks 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
. Other Financial
0 Institutions 2 700 700 0 700 700 0
(k) Any Other (specify) |2 5485 5485 0.04 5485 5485 0.04
Sub-Total (B)(1) 8 51485 51485 0.36 51485 51485 0.36
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@® holding ngmlnal 9279 3508538 3508538 24.5 3508538 3508538 |24.5
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h holding nominal 19 844378 844378 5.9 844378 844378 |59
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
i) Non Resident Indians 62 58379 58379 0.41 58379 58379 0.41
(NRIs)
(k) Foreign Companies |5 50200 50200 0.35 50200 50200 0.35
o) Bodies Corporate 73 3445167 3445167 24.06 3445167 3445167 |24.06
(m) Any Other (specify) |7 524 524 0 524 524 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 9445 7907186 7907186 55.22 7907186 7907186 |55.22
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 9453 7958671 7958671 55.58 7958671 7958671 |55.58
@+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l"otal (A+BFC2 9461 14318975 14318975 100 14318975 14318975 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 9461 14318975 14318975 100 14318975 14318975 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: : shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
. . . . equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) :
Sr. . . . held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % cmaterialize

. . . - _ f total sa 7 | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ortotal 1o | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a)' Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 5.19 742909
(d) 39.23 5617395
(SIL;b'TOtal (A 44.42 6360304
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 44.42 6360304
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.32 0 0 0 0
(d) 0 0 0 0 0
G 0 0 0 0 0
&) 0.04 5485 0 0 0
(Slu)b'TOtal ®) 0.36 5485 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
() 24.5 3008112 0 0 0
(h) 59 844378 0 0 0
@) 0.41 58379 0 0 0
k) 0.35 0 0 0 0
0 24.06 3408545 0 0 0
(m) 0 524 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 55.22 7319938 0 0 0
C))
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 55.58 7325423 0 0 0
BY2)+B)B)*
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 13685727
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 13685727




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VEENA
BHANDARI

KIRAN
SANCHETI .

PUSHPRAJ
BHANDARI

VIRENDRA KUMAR
BHANDARI

MOHINIDEVI
BHANDARI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AADPVS8837H

ABVPS4087R

ACEPB2832M

ADAPB6044Q

AJCPB9996M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

217889

3410

286430

88980

146200

742909

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

217889

3410

286430

88980

146200

742909

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.52

0.02

0.62

1.02

5.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

217889

3410

286430

88980

146200

742909

Class eg:y

Total

217889

3410

286430

88980

146200

742909

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.52

0.02

2

0.62

1.02

5.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(€)]

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.52

0.02

0.62

1.02

5.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIITI)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

217889

3410

286430

88980

146200

742909

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CUBEX SECURITIES LTD

NADOL TRADING PVT LTD

MAVYV TRADING PRIVATE LTD

PAN (II)

AAACC5858M

AADCNG6414F

AAHCM3715A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1867395

2125000

1625000

5617395

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

1867395

2125000

1625000

5617395

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.04

14.84

11.35

39.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

1867395

2125000

1625000

5617395

Class eg:y

Total

1867395

2125000

1625000

5617395

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.04

14.84

11.35

39.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.04

14.84

11.35

39.23

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of'total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1867395

2125000

1625000

5617395

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Scarial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

ENSPIRE INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES LLP

SWARNIM AVENUES PRIVATE LIMITED .

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAIFES131E

AAPCS8920H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1150000

2000000

3150000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1150000

2000000

3150000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.03

13.97

22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1150000

2000000

3150000

Class egiy

Total

1150000

2000000

3150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.03

13.97

22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.03

13.97

22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1150000

2000000

3150000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







